
Special Notice: Availability: Locations Closed:
All Open Door Sites Closed NO CARE AVAILABLE ALL SITES CLOSED

First day of school Care available at all sites

PS - 12th NO SCHOOL / NO OPEN DOOR
Professional Development

NO CARE AVAILABLE ALL SITES CLOSED

PS - 12 Grade NO SCHOOL NO CARE AVAILABLE ALL SITES CLOSED

PS - 12 NO SCHOOL CARE ONLY AT DDC Care at DDC only

Thanksgiving Break NO CARE AVAILABLE ALL SITES CLOSED

Winter Break CARE ONLY AT DDC Care at DDC only
Winter Break

All Open Door Sites Closed
NO CARE AVAILABLE ALL SITES CLOSED

Winter Break CARE ONLY AT DDC Care at DDC only
Winter Break

All Open Door Sites Closed
NO CARE AVAILABLE ALL SITES CLOSED

PS - 12th No School (MLK Day) CARE ONLY AT DDC Care at DDC only

PS - 12th 1/2 day of school AM / PM care is available at all
sites

No PM Open Door AM care only at all sites
6:30 am - 8:30 am

ALL SITES CLOSED in the PM

PS - 12th NO SCHOOL / NO OPEN DOOR NO CARE AVAILABLE ALL SITES CLOSED

PS - 12th No School CARE ONLY AT DDC Care at DDC only

PS - 12th NO SCHOOL CARE ONLY AT DDC Care at DDC only

PS - 12th NO SCHOOL / No OPEN DOOR NO CARE AVAILABLE ALL SITES CLOSED

Spring Break CARE ONLY AT DDC Care at DDC only

NO PM Open Door AM care only at all sites
6:30 am - 8:30 am ALL SITES CLOSED in the PM

PS - 12th NO SCHOOL / NO OPEN DOOR
Professional Development

NO CARE AVAILABLE ALL SITES CLOSED

Memorial Day
All Open Door Sites Closed

NO CARE AVAILABLE ALL SITES CLOSED

 GSRP - 11th Half Day AM / PM care is available at all sites

PS (GSRP) - 11th Half Day AM care only at all sites
6:30 am - 8:30 am

AM care only at all sites

Open Door availability is subject to change due to unforeseen circumstances

Early Dismissal every Wednesday starting 9/10/25 - 6/3/26

Calendar for Open Door School Year 2025/26
 

August 18 - Sept. 1

Tues., September 2

Wed. October 8

Fri. October 31

Mon. Nov. 3

November 26 - 28

December 22 - 23
December 24 -26

December 29-30
Dec. 31 - Jan. 2

Mon. January 19

January 22 - 23

Fri. February 20

Date:

Wed. February 11 

Mon. February 23

Thurs.  April 16

Fri. June 12

June 10 - 11

Mon. May 25

Wed. May 6

Mon. March 23

Fri. April 3th

April 6 - 10
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